Product designation
DC energy
meters
Product type designation DMED404R1500
Type DC
Auxiliary supply Us
Auxiliary operating voltage range
DC
Max VDC 31
Power dissipation Max W 0.9
Measuring voltage inputs
Connection method Direct
Current inputs
Type DC
Current
IEC maximum (Imax) A 1500
IEC minimum (Imin) A 15
IEC rated (Iref-lb) A 300
IEC start (Ist) mA 1200
Transition (Itr) A 30
Accuracy
Reference standards
IEC62052-11,
IEC62052-31,
IEC61010-1,
IEC61010-2-030,
IEC62053-41,
EN50470-4
(class B), VDE-
AR-E 2418-3-
100 (Eichrecht),
PTB-A 20.1,
PTB-A 50.7, REA
6A, PTB-8.51-
MB10-Krypto-EN-
V17, Welmec
7.2, UL61010-1,
UL61010-2-030,
CSA C22.2 No
61010-1, CSA
22.2 No 61010-
2-030
Active energy
Class 1 (EN
50470-4)
RS485 serial interface
Baud rate bps
Programmable
1200…115200
Output characteristics
LED Pulse rate pulse/kWh 100
DMED404R1500
DC ENERGY METER FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATIONS, WITH MID AND
EICHRECHT IMPORTED AND EXPORTED ENERGY CERTIFIED, OPERATING TEMPERATURE
-40°C +85°C, 1500A, RS485 + ETHERNET INTERFACE
DMED404R1500
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 3
Insulations
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp kV 12.8